EO-3®-Tube fi ttings
 79 Catalogue 4131-2/UK
VKA EO-3® Blanking plug for cones
D1 L1
Weight
g/1 piece Order code PN
6 13.5 3 VKA06P3CFX 420
8 14.5 6 VKA08P3CFX 420
10 16 9 VKA10P3CFX 420
12 16.5 12 VKA12P3CFX 420
15 18 21 VKA15P3CFX 420
16 20 26 VKA16P3CFX 420
18 20 32 VKA18P3CFX 420
20 23 47 VKA20P3CFX 420
22 21.5 50 VKA22P3CFX 250
25 25 78 VKA25P3CFX 420
28 23 81 VKA28P3CFX 250
30 28 117 VKA30P3CFX 420
35 26.5 143 VKA35P3CFX 250
38 31 208 VKA38P3CFX 420
42 28 207 VKA42P3CFX 250
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)
10